Magnetic Sensor - Incremental
SHR1-HP
Willtec Messtechnik ek  Eschenweg 4  79232 March-Hugstetten
Fon:07665/93465-0  Fax:07665/93465-22  Email: info@willtec.de  Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 1 of 8
S
H
R

E
N
Ordering Example
Type SHR1-HP - 1 - O - TTL - 1/C08 - 5V - XX
Resolution [µm]
1 / 2 / 5 / 10 / 100  TTL
1000 µm  VPP
Reference Signal
O = without reference signal
I = periodic reference signal (only TTL)
S = single reference signal
Output Signal
TTL = RS422, square signal (digital)
VPP = 1 Volt/PP, sinus signal (analog)
Cable Length [m]
0.2 = 0,2 m
1 = 1,0 m
5 = 5,0 m
/Connector
C08 = M12; 8-pin
SUBD9 = Sub-D; 9-pin
O = open cable
Output Voltage
5V = 5 V
xV = 10-30 VDC (only TTL)
Frequency [kHz]